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NOTIFICATION 

No. /:r/ 
., 

Pursuant to order no.l579/GS . dated 17.04.2020 issued by 

Registrar Gener~l,;:. ~:~e following qfficlals/ officers are hereby nominated 
0 ' •• ~ • ._.. • ' •• • .. 

for redressal of complaints regarding vc related issues : 

1. 

2. 

3. 

'· 

Ms.Nisha Saraf ( Deputy Registrar) 

Mr.Anil Razdarf(Section Officer) 

Mr.Ajay Sharma (Section Officer) 

9419155719 

9419131971 

9419134649 

1." 

_.:....·-·· ·' ~~ 

Copy to: 

(S_onia Gupta) .__-

Registrar Judicial 

~ ~ , ).-o.- D 1, ,- )o )-.:, 

1. Registrar General, High Court of J&K, Jammu for information 

~r Registrar Computer, High Court of J&K, Jammu for information 

3. D.y. Registra~ (Adm.), High Court of J&K, Jammu for information 
4. --------------for necessary compliance. 

A~~ 
Registrar Judicia~ 


